
Change Order No. 1

Date 08/06/20

Contract No. 86-20  for the following public work:Unit D-20 Sidewalk (Re)construction

between Fischer Ulman Construction Inc. , 915 S. Midpark Drive Appleton, WI 54915

      and the City of Appleton dated: 5/6/2020 is hereby changed in the following particular wit:

Current

Item Contract Current C.O. Amount Contingency New Contract New Contingency

No. Account No. Amount Contingency (+/-) (+/-) Total Total

1 4010.680902 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00

2 17015.680902 $300,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $325,000.00 $0.00

3 5123.641600 $0.00 $0.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00

4 $0.00 $0.00

5 $0.00 $0.00

6 $0.00 $0.00

7 $0.00 $0.00

8 $0.00 $0.00

9 $0.00 $0.00

10 $0.00 $0.00

Total $310,000.00 $0.00 $26,100.00 $0.00 $336,100.00 $0.00

 Reason for Change:

 

The Contract Time will be (increased / decreased / unchanged) by this Change Order: 7 Days

The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: 09/25/20

Finance Committee Agenda Date: 08/10/20

Date approved by Council: 08/19/20

CONTRACT AMENDMENT AND CHANGE ORDER

Addition of $25,000 of available unused sidewalk replacement funds from Unit E-20.

Addition of $1,100 from Parking Utility Ramp Maintenance Funds for sidewalk/ramp replacement at the Green Parking Ramp.

(Contractor Name) (Contractor Address)

J:\ENGINEERING\2ENGINEERS\Curran K\Projects\2020\Unit D-20 Sidewalk\Contract Documents\D-20 Change Order No. 1.xls 8/6/2020


